Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
    WVT-1375E Wireless Video Transmitter for ultra long range
ONLY for Government Agencies, users with FCC license
for high power unit or EXPORTS outside USA
     System Components :
Ø   WVT-7 Transmitter with ANT-1T Antenna w/ 5 Watts output
Ø   AC-DC wall plug power adapter
     Features :
Ø   DC supply for transmitter : 24 VDC @ 2.5 A
Ø   Compact in size : 2.75" H  X  3.75" W  X  4.75" L
Ø   Input Video level : 1.0 V @ 75 Ω (NTSC, PAL, SECAM)
Ø   Transmission range : up to 15-20 miles line of site
Ø   Transmitter frequency range : 1350 - 1400 MHz.
Ø   Works with color or B&W camera signals
Ø   Video Bandwidth > 5 MHz.
Ø   Light weight : 45 oz.
     Applications :
Ø   Remote surveillance
Ø   Video conferencing
Ø   Mobile video coverage
Ø   Remote video recording
Ø   Video broadcast on campus
Ø   High performance wireless video network
Ø   Law enforcement - ATF / CIA / DEA / FBI / INS
Ø   Aerial video surveillance from helicopters / airplanes
     Accessories / Options :
Ø   CLA-12 Cigarette Lighter Adapter for Auto
Ø   BATT-1 Rechargeable Battery Pack - 7.2 VDC
Ø   CLCD 4" Color LCD Video Monitor
     For price and availability, please call Pragmatic Communications Systems, Inc.
     Quantity discount available
2934 Corvin Drive,  Santa Clara, CA 95051  Phone (408) 735-0300  FAX (408) 735-0800